Product Title
Product Description
CDN:SPEC49REV3
•	 Premium-grade
street lighting for
general application in
municipal & industrial zones
•	 ISO 9227:2012 assessed for

120
90° CIRCULAR
150
120° CIRCULAR
FR
FROSTED DIFFUSER
Product Ordering Code Examples:
AR4B-80-750-2M-D1-GR
AR4B-120-757-3L-D1-BL-BG-SP2
ACCESSORIES
AR-BS
BIRD SPIKES
DRIVER MANUFACTURER
POWER D1 D2 D3 D4
40 Philips Philips Philips Meanwell40W
80 Philips Philips Philips N/A80W
120 Philips Philips Philips N/A120W
155 Philips Philips Philips N/A155W
195 Philips Philips Philips N/A195W
235 Philips Philips Philips N/A235W
275 Philips Philips Philips N/A275W
310 Philips Philips Philips N/A310W
Standard product code fields are presented as:
Further customisation may be available - please contact us if required
CODE
Description